I-Series
Slim
BrightSites I-Series Slim
Base constructed from ASTM Grade
A 572 steel with extruded aluminum
decorative panels for aesthetics.
Mid pole is aluminum construction
with anchor plates welded to top and

    18 18'     491 4" dia. X 9" tall     I Gray, Smooth
    J Green, Smooth
Ordering Guide (continued)
Option 12 Option 1
Height/Direction6
Option 22 Option 2
Height/Direction6
Option 32 Option 3
Height/Direction6
    WR WiFi Ready     WR WiFi Ready     WR WiFi Ready
    WA3,5 WiFi Installed,
Ruckus
WA3,5 WiFi Installed,
Ruckus
    WA3,5 WiFi Installed,
Ruckus
    WB3,5 WiFi Installed,
Ruckus Unleashed
    WB3,5 WiFi Installed,
Ruckus Unleashed
    WB3,5 WiFi Installed,
Ruckus
Unleashed
CR4,5 Camera Ready 17  17' High CR4,5 Camera Ready
CA4,5 Camera Installed
(Good)
    N
N7
    N None CA4,5 Camera Installed
(Good)
    N None
CB4,5 Camera Installed
(Better)
CB4,5 Camera Installed
(Better)
CC4,5 Camera Installed (Best)
    SA Sensor Ready, Air quality     SA Sensor Ready, Air quality     SA Sensor Ready, Air quality
    N None     N None     N None
Ordering Guide (continued)
Option 42 Option 4
Height/Direction6
Data Source Meter Outlet10 Voltage
    WR WiFi Ready     FA9 Fiber Splice Box     I Internal (Demand)     D Standard Duplex     E 120V
    WA3,5 WiFi Installed, Ruckus     5B Siklu Ready, Base     N External/None     G GFI Duplex     F 208V
    WB3,5 WiFi Installed, Ruckus Unleashed     5T Siklu Ready,
Terminal
    N None     G 240V
CR4,5 Camera Ready
CA4,5 Camera Installed (Good)     N None
CB4,5 Camera Installed (Better)
CC4,5 Camera Installed (Best)
    SA Sensor Ready, Air quality
    N None
Ordering Guide: Anchor Bolts
Code Thread Type
I6001AB
    I6001AB IoT Pole     R Rolled
    C Cut
example I6101-12-RS-T-33-A-PA-WA-11S-CR-11N-N-N-N-N-5T-N-N-E
Slim - Configuration Sheet
example I6001AB-R
Footnotes:
1. Tenon options for hub and bracket.
2. See Specification section for possible combinations and limits.
3. Maximum height for WA & WB and SA option is 11'.
4. Consult Factory for other camera models.
5. Options not available with I6201.
6. See schematic on page 3.  Maximum accessory height is 1' less than selected
pole height.  Maximum accessories at single height is two at 180 degrees
(i.e. 11S and 11N).
7. Default camera location.
8. Default WiFi antenna location.
9. SFP to be supplied by others.
10. Standard location for receptacle is 1' from top of pole, 90 degrees
clock-wise from Accessory 1.
11 11' High
13  13' High
15  15' High
E
S8
W
None
17  17' High
N711 11' High
13  13' High
15  15' High
E
S8
W 17  17' High
N711 11' High
13  13' High
15  15' High
E
S8
W
17  17' High
N711 11' High
13  13' High
15  15' High
E
S8
W
CR4,5 Camera Ready
CA4,5 Camera Installed
(Good)
(Better)
CC4,5       Camera Installed (Best) CC4,5       Camera Installed (Best)
CB4,5 Camera Installed
Slim - Wind Data and Specifications
Pole Data
Catalog
Number
Mide-
Pole
Type
Nominal
Height
(ft)
Nominal
Height
(m)
EPA
Rating
80 MPH